
STACK
STKLGU3W4 X4
Recessed Fixture

Features
•	 Insulated ceiling rated for direct contact with insulation

•	 For all interior applications

•	 Multidirectional

Lighting source
LED 
GU10 - 7W - 500 lumens - ±3000 K 
Included 
Dimmable

Trim finish
White

Other finishes
STKLGU3B4: Brushed Chrome

Installation
Min. clearance above ceiling space: 4 ½" * 
* With drywall thickness of ½ " 

For ceiling thickness: ¼" - ¾"

3 ¾" 
95 mm

4" 
102 mm

3 ⅜" 
86 mm


